e Szerencsejaték Zrt. - CXXVIIl. Orszagos Bajnoksag

- Viragfurd6é Kaposvar
MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG 2025. 04. 11., 9:00:00 (S5)
J74 V4 .
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY 0 i,
. feln6tt 04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
” = 18 04:10.79 CSEH Laszlo Barcelona  2003. jul. 27
400 m ferfl Vegyes 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
, 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE) 2019. jul. 26
29. versenyszam 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20.
14 04:29.38 KOS Hubert Gy6ér 2017.jun. 23
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
1. 3/5 SARKANY Zalan 2003 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:19.35 817
R.l1d6 00.66 50m 27.05 100m 58.58 150m 01:32.14 200m 02:04.43 250m 02:42.31 300m 03:19.54 350m 03:49.94
31.53 33.56 32.29 37.88 37.23 30.40
400m 04:19.35
29.41
2. 4/4 HOLLO Balazs 1999 BVSC-Zugl6 04:23.25 +03.90 781
R.Id6 00.66 50m 27.12 100m 58.54 150m 01:33.07 200m 02:06.64 250m 02:43.55 300m 03:21.16 350m 03:53.00
31.42 34.53 33.57 36.91 37.61 31.84
400m 04:23.25
30.25
3. 4/5 TOROK Dominik Mark 2002 BVSC-Zuglé 04:24.50 +05.15 770
R.Id6 00.66 50m 27.36 100m 58.64 150m 01:33.79 200m 02:07.74 250m 02:44.23 300m 03:21.65 350m 03:54.02
31.28 35.15 33.95 36.49 37.42 32.37
400m 04:24.50
30.48
4. 4/6 ZEMANSKY Noah 2006 AUT Team Austria 04:25.25 +05.90 764
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.41 100m 58.93 150m 01:33.41 200m 02:06.97 250m 02:44.72 300m 03:23.63 350m 03:54.61
31.52 34.48 33.56 37.75 38.91 30.98
400m 04:25.25
30.64
5. 3/4 ZOMBORI Gabor 2002 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:25.59 +06.24 761
R.Id6 00.69 50m 26.84 100m 58.85 150m 01:33.15 200m 02:07.30 250m 02:44.28 300m 03:22.95 350m 03:54.35
32.01 34.30 34.15 36.98 38.67 31.40
400m 04:25.59
31.24
6. 4/3 ZANYI Ferdinand Tamas 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:27.39 +08.04 745
R.Id6 00.72 50m 27.48 100m 59.68 150m 01:33.53 200m 02:07.77 250m 02:46.00 300m 03:25.21 350m 03:56.87
32.20 33.85 34.24 38.23 39.21 31.66
400m 04:27.39
30.52
7. 3/3 KOVACS Botond 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:28.11 +08.76 739
R.Id6 00.65 50m 27.90 100m 01:00.31 150m 01:34.23 200m 02:06.99 250m 02:45.63 300m 03:24.45 350m 03:57.23
32.41 33.92 32.76 38.64 38.82 32.78
400m 04:28.11
30.88
8. 3/6 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:29.59 +10.24 727
R.Id6 00.66 50m 27.36 100m 59.15 150m 01:33.52 200m 02:07.39 250m 02:48.24 300m 03:27.48 350m 03:59.67
31.79 34.37 33.87 40.85 39.24 32.19
400m 04:29.59
29.92
9. 4/7 GYORE Adam 2004 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:31.39 +12.04 713
R.Id6 00.73 50m 28.33 100m 01:00.26 150m 01:36.85 200m 02:12.42 250m 02:50.74 300m 03:29.12 350m 04:00.77
31.93 36.59 35.57 38.32 38.38 31.65
400m 04:31.39
30.62
10. 3/2 NEMES Armin Boldizsar 2009 Kébanya Sport Club 04:32.59 +13.24 704
R.Id6 00.68 50m 27.92 100m 01:00.08 150m 01:34.43 200m 02:08.33 250m 02:47.96 300m 03:29.06 350m 04:01.39
32.16 34.35 33.90 39.63 41.10 32.33
400m 04:32.59
31.20
11. 4/2 TAKACS Fabio 2004 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 04:34.96 +15.61 686
R.Id6 00.77 50m 27.59 100m 59.70 150m 01:35.29 200m 02:09.73 250m 02:50.33 300m 03:32.01 350m 04:04.15
32.11 35.59 34.44 40.60 41.68 32.14
400m 04:34.96
30.81
12. 4/1 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 04:35.97 +16.62 678
R.Id6 00.67 50m 28.55 100m 01:01.75 150m 01:37.54 200m 02:11.56 250m 02:51.72 300m 03:33.01 350m 04:05.01
33.20 35.79 34.02 40.16 41.29 32.00
400m 04:35.97
30.96
13. 3/9 HUSZTI Marton 2009 Damyi Tamés SC 04:37.57 +18.22 666
R.Id6 00.69 50m 28.55 100m 01:01.63 150m 01:37.79 200m 02:13.14 250m 02:55.05 300m 03:36.63 350m 04:07.94
33.08 36.16 35.35 41.91 41.58 31.31
400m 04:37.57
29.63
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SZOVETSEG 2025. 04. 11., 9:00:00 (S5)
J74 V4 .
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY = i,
. feln6tt 04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.
” = 18 04:10.79 CSEH Laszlo Barcelona  2003. jul. 27
400 m ferfl Vegyes 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
, 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE) 2019. jul. 26
29. versenyszam 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20.
14 04:29.38 KOS Hubert Gy6ér 2017.jun. 23
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
14. 3/7 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:37.84 +18.49 664
R.l1d6 00.75 50m 28.94 100m 01:02.15 150m 01:39.47 200m 02:14.98 250m 02:55.06 300m 03:35.64 350m 04:08.30
33.21 37.32 35.51 40.08 40.58 32.66
400m 04:37.84
29.54
15. 4/8 BARABAS Imre David 2004 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:39.03 +19.68 656
R.Id6 00.74 50m 29.30 100m 01:02.76 150m 01:38.54 200m 02:13.08 250m 02:55.15 300m 03:36.77 350m 04:09.46
33.46 35.78 34.54 42.07 41.62 32.69
400m 04:39.03
29.57
16. 2/3 MALAHOV Kirill 2010 Miskolci Sportiskola 04:39.22 +19.87 655
R.Id6 00.70 50m 27.70 100m 59.77 150m 01:36.07 200m 02:10.78 250m 02:53.20 300m 03:35.32 350m 04:08.27
32.07 36.30 34.71 42.42 4212 32.95
400m 04:39.22
30.95
17. 3/8 SARKOZI Szabolcs 2007 Kaposvari Sportkéz.S| 04:39.59 +20.24 652
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.74 100m 01:02.40 150m 01:38.41 200m 02:13.32 250m 02:54.75 300m 03:36.03 350m 04:08.35
33.66 36.01 34.91 41.43 41.28 32.32
400m 04:39.59
31.24
18. 3/1 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:41.20 +21.85 641
R.Id6 00.69 50m 28.41 100m 01:00.95 150m 01:36.96 200m 02:12.62 250m 02:53.22 300m 03:35.25 350m 04:08.22
32.54 36.01 35.66 40.60 42.03 32.97
400m 04:41.20
32.98
19. 2/9 SARKANY Zétény 2011 Kébanya Sport Club 04:41.93 +22.58 636
R.Id6 00.77 50m 29.13 100m 01:02.64 150m 01:39.15 200m 02:15.00 250m 02:56.86 300m 03:38.50 350m 04:10.72
33.51 36.51 35.85 41.86 41.64 32.22
400m 04:41.93
31.21
20. 4/9 MARTON Levente 2010 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:43.04 +23.69 628
R.Id6 00.70 50m 29.13 100m 01:03.43 150m 01:40.51 200m 02:16.92 250m 02:58.13 300m 03:39.85 350m 04:11.91
34.30 37.08 36.41 41.21 41.72 32.06
400m 04:43.04
31.13
21. 2/7 VARADI Marton 2009 Ferencvarosi Toma Club 04:43.94 +24.59 622
R.Id6 00.72 50m 30.48 100m 01:04.97 150m 01:40.71 200m 02:15.78 250m 02:58.04 300m 03:40.14 350m 04:12.46
34.49 35.74 35.07 42.26 4210 32.32
400m 04:43.94
31.48
22. 3/0 NAGY Péter 2010 Dunatjvarosi Kézponti Sportegyesiilet 04:44.38 +25.03 620
R.Id6 00.73 50m 29.40 100m 01:03.48 150m 01:39.20 200m 02:13.60 250m 02:56.72 300m 03:40.50 350m 04:13.28
34.08 35.72 34.40 43.12 43.78 32.78
400m 04:44.38
31.10
23. 2/4 KONCZ Marton 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:45.31 +25.96 614
R.Id6 00.73 50m 29.86 100m 01:04.44 150m 01:40.11 200m 02:15.86 250m 02:57.17 300m 03:39.28 350m 04:13.10
34.58 35.67 35.75 41.31 4211 33.82
400m 04:45.31
32.21
24. 2/5 RACZ Benedek Gyorgy 2008 Ferencvérosi Toma Club 04:47.04 +27.69 602
R.l1d6 00.68 50m 30.52 100m 01:06.45 150m 01:41.73 200m 02:15.50 250m 02:59.75 300m 03:43.43 350m 04:16.12
35.93 35.28 33.77 44.25 43.68 32.69
400m 04:47.04
30.92
25. 2/8 SCHONEK Lukacs 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:51.13 +31.78 577
R.Id6 00.69 50m 29.46 100m 01:04.27 150m 01:41.87 200m 02:18.59 250m 03:01.90 300m 03:45.52 350m 04:18.92
34.81 37.60 36.72 43.31 43.62 33.40
400m 04:51.13
32.21
26. 4/0 VARGA Balazs 2009 Debreceni Sportc. SI 04:52.90 +33.55 567
R.Id6 00.72 50m 30.01 100m 01:04.92 150m 01:42.08 200m 02:19.34 250m 03:03.09 300m 03:47.65 350m 04:21.08
34.91 37.16 37.26 43.75 44.56 33.43
400m 04:52.90
31.82
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SZOVETSEG

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY

Evjarat Csucs  Név
feln6tt  04:06.16 CSEH Laszlo

Helyszin Datum
Peking (CHN) 2008. aug. 10.

” u 18 04:10.79 CSEH Laszlo Barcelona  2003. jul. 27.
400 m ferfl Vegyes 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24.
, 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE)  2019. jdl. 26
29. versenyszam 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20.
14 04:29.38 KOS Hubert Gy6ér 2017.jun. 23.
Hely Palya Név Szil. Orsz. Kiub Idé Gap FINA
27. 1/5 HUBERT Balazs 2008 Budapesti Honved SE 04:54.81 +35.46 556
R.Id6 00.73 50m 29.52 100m 01:04.66 150m 01:41.26 200m 02:17.45 250m 03:02.09 300m 03:47.09 350m 04:21.57
35.14 36.60 36.19 44.64 45.00 34.48
400m 04:54.81
33.24
28. 1/4 JUHASZ Soma Andor 2008 Budapesti Honvéd SE 04:54.82 +35.47 556
R.Id6 00.65 50m 29.67 100m 01:05.39 150m 01:44.24 200m 02:22.29 250m 03:04.28 300m 03:46.66 350m 04:21.80
35.72 38.85 38.05 41.99 42.38 35.14
400m 04:54.82
33.02
29. 2/1 SZEDLAK Csanad Bator 2008 Damyi Tamés SC 04:55.92 +36.57 550
R.Id6 00.63 50m 29.84 100m 01:05.02 150m 01:43.34 200m 02:20.49 250m 03:04.54 300m 03:49.65 350m 04:23.64
35.18 38.32 37.15 44.05 4511 33.99
400m 04:55.92
32.28
30. 2/6 NAGY-BENEDEK Olivér 2008 Békéscsabai Elére Uszo Klub 04:56.80 +37.45 545
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.77 100m 01:04.39 150m 01:45.24 200m 02:23.88 250m 03:05.26 300m 03:48.36 350m 04:23.77
34.62 40.85 38.64 41.38 43.10 35.41
400m 04:56.80
33.03
31. 2/2 HONTI-PECORA Sebestyén 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:56.93 +37.58 544
R.Id6 00.67 50m 29.62 100m 01:03.99 150m 01:41.18 200m 02:17.26 250m 03:03.23 300m 03:49.62 350m 04:23.70
34.37 37.19 36.08 45.97 46.39 34.08
400m 04:56.93
33.23
32. 1/3 KAMAROUDIS Markos Zsombor 2008 Damyi Tamas SC 05:06.38 +47.03 495
R.Id6 00.65 50m 30.23 100m 01:05.97 150m 01:46.41 200m 02:27.36 250m 03:10.91 300m 03:55.91 350m 04:31.33
35.74 40.44 40.95 43.55 45.00 35.42
400m 05:06.38
35.05
DNS 2/0 SZANISZLO Bence 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kft
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